DESCRIPTION
ensemble fixe
pièce mobile
joint plat d’étanchéité - EPDM
manchon taraudé
inserts de fixation
1
1 2 3

04
/1
8
- 1
.0
00
 ex
HCOMP
C-PVC expansion
compensator
Specifically designed for the SYSTEM’O® range (HTA® Pipe)
Installation position sticker
to be peeled off before use
A
B
25 HCOMP25 103 32
32 HCOMP32 100 40
40 HCOMP40 103 50
50 HCOMP50 93 50
63 HCOMP63 111 66
A
Bu
té
e